FOR  Magoffin County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

Magoffin County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
CONTENTS
RESIDENTIAL RATES:
5/8” x 3/4” Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $13.40 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 Gallons 5.90 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 5.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 490 per 1,000 Gallons
1” Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $31.10 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons 5.40 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 4.90 per 1,000 Gallons
COMMERCIAL RATES CANCELLED
3/4” Meter |
First 3,000 Gallons $24.45 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 Gallons JUN 2003 7.80  Per 1,000 Gallons
' Next 5,000 Gallons 7.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 6.50 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons 6.20 per 1,000 Gallons
1” Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $40.05 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 Gallons MISSION 7.15 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 5000 Gallons foese %%%%SC% 650  Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 15,000 Gallons EFFECTIVE 6.20 per 1,000 Gallons
2” Meter
First 15,000 Gallons MAY 01 2000 $10830  Minimum Bill
Over 15,000 Gallons 6.20 Per 1,000 Gallons
PURSIANT 1O 807 KAR 5011,
DISCONNECT/RECONNECT FEE SECTION 9 (1) $25.00
CONNECTION FEE BY: $325.00
SECARETARY OF THE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE__ DATE EFFECTIVE 5/ / [ / o0
Month / Date / Year Month / Date / Year
. ISSUED BY I 14 / 3 MA -~/ TITLE__ CHATRMAN

(éi‘g’ni’fure 6f’0fxlcer)

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY BY AN ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY IN

CASE NO.

DATED




